
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

^ No of Whether Act or Acts of
»r rt.M*,,'. v«n-« u4ra.. naanHntinn Hnn»» Date of No. of Date of R«v»i Jin* Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved

jj., No. Debtor s Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Blatter. Beceiving Order. B?S}!?l|t Creditor's in Creditor's
OO . uraer. Petition. Petition

fcO — — —OO
• 1353

1354

1355

W1356

1357

1358

1359

1297

••

Footitt, William Arthur

Hughes, Edward Thomas

Robinson, Charles
Frederic

Dunn, Arthur Gibson ...

Loveless, George
Reginald

Simister, William

Cooke, John

Freck, Osbert Shaw

21, Cross-street, Abergavenny, Monmouth-
shire

39 and 41, The Pantiles, Tnnbridge Wells,
in the county of Kent

51, The Kingsway, and carrying on business
at Exchange-buildings, both in Goole, in
the county of York

81, Beacon-street, Lichfield, Staffordshire ...

Residing and carrying on business at 66,
Cape-hill, Smethwick, in the county of
Stafford

1, Spring-hill, in the city of Worcester

The follotvimg Amended Notice

Residing in lodgings at West Bridgford,
lately residing at Avondale, Burton Joyce,
both in Nottinghamshire

Boot and Shoe Maker ...

Grocer

Hardware Dealer

Grocer

Boot Repairer

Mail Cart Contractor ...

is substituted for that pub

Out of business, lately
Director of a Limited
Company

Tredegar

Tunbridge
Wells

Wakefield

Walsall

Wells

WestBromwich

Worcester

lished in the Lon

Nottingham ...

•

April 11, 1908

April 3, 1908

April 10, 1908

Mar. 14, 1908

April 9, 1908

April 9, 1908

April 11, 1908

'ion Gazette of

Mar. 23, 1908

5
of 1908

9
of 1908

13
of 1908

8
of 1908

3
of 1908

8
of 1908

6
of 1908

the 10th,

13
of 1908

April 11, 1908

April 7, 1908

April 10, 1908

April 8, 1908

April 9, 1908

April 9, 1908

April 11, 1908

April, 1908.

April 6, 1908

5

8

13

9

3

6

15

14

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's .„

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditors ...

Creditor's

-

Sec. 4-l(H.}, Bank- M
ruptcy Act, 1883 £2

1
Sec. 4-1 (GK), Bank- ti

raptcy Act, 1883 Q

H
S&c. 4-1 (A), Bank- S

ruptcy Act, 1883 L

§
Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883 »-»

*-»
CO
O
00

fcO
00
CO
en


