No.	Debtor's Name.	Adžress,	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter,	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition
1353	Footitt, William Arthur	21. Cross-street, Abergavenny, Monmouth- shiro	Boot and Shoe Maker	Tredegar	April 11, 1908	5 of 1908	April 11, 1908	5	Debtor's	
1354	Hughes, Edward Thomas	39 and 41, The Pantiles, Tunbridge Wells, in the county of Kent	Grocer	Tunbridgə Wells	April 3, 1908	9 of 1908	April 7, 1908	8	Oreditor's	Sec. 4–1(H.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
1355	Robinson, Charles Frederic	51, The Kingsway, and carrying on business at Exchange-buildings, both in Goole, in the county of York	Hardware Dealer	Wakefield	April 10, 1908	13 of 1908	April 10, 1908	13	Debtor's	
1356	Dunn, Arthur Gibson	81, Beacon-street, Lichfield, Staffordshire		Walsall	Mar. 14, 1908	8 of 1908	April 8, 1908	9	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
1357	Loveless, George Reginald	Chilcompton, Somerset	Grocer	Wells	April 9, 1908	3 of 1908	April 9, 1908	3	Debtor's	
1358	Simister, William	Residing and carrying on business at 66, Cape-hill, Smethwick, in the county of Stafford	Boot Repairer	West Bromwich	April 9, 1908	8 of 1908	April 9, 1908	G	Debtor's	
1359	Cooke, John	1, Spring-hill, in the city of Worcester	Mail Cart Contractor	Worcester	April 11, 1908	6 of 1908	April 11, 1908	15	Creditors	Sec. 4-1 (A), Ban ruptcy Act, 188
1		The following Amended Notice	is substituted for that pub	lished in the Lon	don Gazette of	the 10th	April, 1908.			
1297	Freck, Osbert Shaw	Residing in lodgings at West Bridgford, lately residing at Avondale, Burton Joyce, both in Nottinghamzhire	Out of business, lately Director of a Limited Company	Nottingham	Mar. 23, 1908	13 of 1908	April 6, 1908	14	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Ban ruptcy Act, 1883
-		· ·								
-										
••• j						ļ	4	1		

RECEIVING ORDERS--continued.

THE LONDON GAZETTE APRIL 14, 1908.

2899